District/property per band
Percent per band
District/property per band
Percent per band
District/property per band
Percent per band
District/property per band
percent per band
District/property per band
Percent per band

Cherwell

Y%age

Oxford

%age

South Oxfordshire
%age

Vale of White Horse
%age

%age

5,200
8.83
2,200
3.76
2,230
3.95
1,530
2.99

3.42

14,750
25.03
8,980
15.33
4,970

8.80
5,300
10.37

11.41

16,090
27.31
18,630
31.81
15,020
26.59
15,150
29.65

34.28

10,130
17.19
15,550
26.55
12,950
22.93
11,450
22.41

21.99

7,060
11.98
6,740
11.51
9,240
16.36
8,670
16.97

14.90

3,190
5.41
2,770
4.73
5,830
10.32
4,800
9.40

8.01

2,280
3.87
3,150
5.38
5,470
9.68
3,780
7.40

5.29

220
0.37
570
0.97
770
1.36
410
0.80

0.75

Total
58,920

58,570
56,480

51,090



